
Monash 2024 
Election Campaign Donation Return 
Campaign Donation Summary as per section 307and 308 of the Local Government Act 2020  

Candidates in the 2024 local government election must complete a return to disclose gifts and donations. This requirement ensures transparency, 

complies with the law, and helps maintain public trust by preventing undue influence and promoting accountability in the electoral process.  

NDG means No Disclosable Gift 
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Name Surname Ward Name of Donor Value of Gift 

Arthur Athanasopoulos Banksia Ward NDG NDG 

Cameron Little Banksia Ward NDG NDG 

Sweety Mahimkar Banksia Ward NDG NDG 

Dewani Harahap Blackburn Ward Australian Greens Victoria 

Australian Greens - Monash Branch 

AJ Judd 

AJ Judd 

$2972.60 

$523.16 

$125 

$7.50 

Raston Nga Blackburn Ward NDG NDG 

Rebecca Paterson Blackburn Ward NDG NDG 

Jianhang Zhuang Blackburn Ward NDG NDG 

Geoff Lake Gallagher Ward NDG NDG 

Anjalee de Silva Gardiners Creek Ward NDG NDG 

Solomon Lin Gardiners Creek Ward NDG NDG 

Maria Ngo Gardiners Creek Ward Phyllis Ngo 

Tono Sotoejo 

888 

$600 

Jacob Scherger van der 
Eynden 

Gardiners Creek Ward NDG NDG 

Marcus Fernandez Jells Ward NDG NDG 

Dustin Kim Jells Ward NDG NDG 
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Name Surname Ward Name of Donor Value of Gift 

Elisha Lee Jells Ward Aram LEE 

Min Jae KIM 

Jacinta YAP 

Jeong Eun JEONG 

Chun Je CHO 

Yon Hee YOO 

Du Gae KIM 

Jin Joo LEE 

Chul LEE 

Sung Ja JUNG 

Sung Soon YOON 

$200 

$400 

$40 

$100 

$200 

$200 

$200 

$200 

$250 

$200 

$200 

Philip Liberatore Jells Ward NDG NDG 

Rajesh Kumari Pasupuleti Jells Ward NDG NDG 

Christine Linda Wilson Jells Ward NDG NDG 
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Name Surname Ward Name of Donor Value of Gift 

Stefanie Bauer Mayfield Ward Adrian Marshall 

Stefanie Bauer 

Monash Vic Greens 

Monash Vic Greens 

$250 

$100 

$1940.89 

$2758.63 

Oksana King Mayfield Ward NDG NDG 

Ethelyn King Mayfield Ward NDG NDG 

Brian Little Mayfield Ward NDG NDG 

Manohar Pawar Mayfield Ward NDG NDG 

Neha Yadav Mayfield Ward NDG NDG 

Bill Dayandas Scotchmans Creek Ward NDG NDG 
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Name Surname Ward Name of Donor Value of Gift 

Nicky Luo Scotchmans Creek Ward Yunguo Chen 

Chaman Lal Arora 

Diana Lin 

Leon Lin 

Dinh Thao Nguyen 

Xue Ni 

Lixia Huang 

$550 

$4850 

$550 

$550 

$550 

$500 

$2500 

Louis Shivarev Scotchmans Creek Ward NDG NDG 

Martin Barry University Ward Australian Greens Victoria 

Australian Greens - Monash Branch 

AJ Judd 

Apsara Sabaratnam 

$2972.60 

$915.23 

$132.5 

$50 

Josh Fergeus University Ward NDG NDG 

Shashi Kochhar University Ward NDG NDG 

Dominique Murphy University Ward NDG NDG 
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Name Surname Ward Name of Donor Value of Gift 

Toby Taylor University Ward Murray Manntoj 

Kate Taylor 

$500 

$200 

Natasha Abraham Warrigal Ward Australian Greens Victoria 

Monash Greens 

$2972.6 

$354.36 

Stuart James Warrigal Ward NDG NDG 

Shane McCluskey Waverley Park NDG NDG 

Aret Muradyan Waverley Park NDG NDG 

Renee Nayef Waverley Park NDG NDG 

Mazharul Chowdhury Wellington Ward NDG NDG 

Paul Klisaris Wellington Ward NDG NDG 


