

Monash 2024 Election Campaign Donation Return

Campaign Donation Summary as per section 307and 308 of the Local Government Act 2020

Candidates in the 2024 local government election must complete a return to disclose gifts and donations. This requirement ensures transparency, complies with the law, and helps maintain public trust by preventing undue influence and promoting accountability in the electoral process.

NDG means No Disclosable Gift

293 Springvale Road (PO Box 1) Glen Waverley VIC 3150 Web www.monash.vic.gov.au Email mail@monash.vic.gov.au T (03) 9518 3555 National Relay Service (for the hearing and speech impaired) 1800 555 660 **Interpreter Services Ελληνικά** 4713 5004 普通话 4713 5001 廣東話 4713 5002 Việt Ngữ 4713 5003 4713 5005 हिंदी Other languages 4713 5000 4713 5021 Italiano 4713 5008 한국어 4713 5010 සිංහල 4713 5020 தமிழ்

Name	Surname	Ward	Name of Donor	Value of Gift
Arthur	Athanasopoulos	Banksia Ward	NDG	NDG
Cameron	Little	Banksia Ward	NDG	NDG
Sweety	Mahimkar	Banksia Ward	NDG	NDG
Dewani	Harahap	Blackburn Ward	Australian Greens Victoria	\$2972.60
			Australian Greens - Monash Branch	\$523.16
			AJ Judd	\$125
				Ş123
			AJ Judd	\$7.50
Raston	Nga	Blackburn Ward	NDG	NDG
Rebecca	Paterson	Blackburn Ward	NDG	NDG
Jianhang	Zhuang	Blackburn Ward	NDG	NDG
Geoff	Lake	Gallagher Ward	NDG	NDG
Anjalee	de Silva	Gardiners Creek Ward	NDG	NDG
Solomon	Lin	Gardiners Creek Ward	NDG	NDG
Maria	Ngo	Gardiners Creek Ward	Phyllis Ngo	888
			Tono Sotoejo	\$600
Jacob	Scherger van der	Gardiners Creek Ward	NDG	NDG
	Eynden			
Marcus	Fernandez	Jells Ward	NDG	NDG
Dustin	Kim	Jells Ward	NDG	NDG

Name	Surname	Ward	Name of Donor	Value of Gift
Elisha	Lee	Jells Ward	Aram LEE	\$200
			Min Jae KIM	\$400
			Jacinta YAP	\$40
			Jeong Eun JEONG	\$100
			Chun Je CHO	\$200
			Yon Hee YOO	\$200
			Du Gae KIM	\$200
			Jin Joo LEE	\$200
			Chul LEE	\$250
			Sung Ja JUNG	\$200
			Sung Soon YOON	\$200
Philip	Liberatore	Jells Ward	NDG	NDG
Rajesh Kumari	Pasupuleti	Jells Ward	NDG	NDG
Christine Linda	Wilson	Jells Ward	NDG	NDG

Name	Surname	Ward	Name of Donor	Value of Gift
Stefanie	Bauer	Mayfield Ward	Adrian Marshall	<u>\$</u> 250
			Stefanie Bauer	\$100
			Monash Vic Greens	\$1940.89
			Monash Vic Greens	\$2758.63
Oksana	King	Mayfield Ward	NDG	NDG
Ethelyn	King	Mayfield Ward	NDG	NDG
Brian	Little	Mayfield Ward	NDG	NDG
Manohar	Pawar	Mayfield Ward	NDG	NDG
Neha	Yadav	Mayfield Ward	NDG	NDG
Bill	Dayandas	Scotchmans Creek Ward	NDG	NDG

Name	Surname	Ward	Name of Donor	Value of Gift
Nicky	Luo	Scotchmans Creek Ward	Yunguo Chen	\$550
			Chaman Lal Arora	\$4850
			Diana Lin	\$550
			Leon Lin	\$550
			Dinh Thao Nguyen	\$550
			Xue Ni	\$500
			Lixia Huang	\$2500
Louis	Shivarev	Scotchmans Creek Ward	NDG	NDG
Martin	Barry	University Ward	Australian Greens Victoria	\$2972.60
			Australian Greens - Monash Branch	\$915.23
			AJ Judd	\$132.5
			Apsara Sabaratnam	\$50
Josh	Fergeus	University Ward	NDG	NDG
Shashi	Kochhar	University Ward	NDG	NDG
Dominique	Murphy	University Ward	NDG	NDG

Name	Surname	Ward	Name of Donor	Value of Gift
Тоby	Taylor	University Ward	Murray Manntoj	\$500
			Kate Taylor	\$200
Natasha	Abraham	Warrigal Ward	Australian Greens Victoria	\$2972.6
			Monash Greens	\$354.36
Stuart	James	Warrigal Ward	NDG	NDG
Shane	McCluskey	Waverley Park	NDG	NDG
Aret	Muradyan	Waverley Park	NDG	NDG
Renee	Nayef	Waverley Park	NDG	NDG
Mazharul	Chowdhury	Wellington Ward	NDG	NDG
Paul	Klisaris	Wellington Ward	NDG	NDG